Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: opposites

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) boring
daubrrio
3) stupid, dumb
ttono
5) white
ncobla
7) happiness
aaerilg
9) expensive (plural)
rscao
11) mischievous (feminine)
ravetisa
13) black
erong
15) heavy
pdoesa
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

daring, bold

eviadotr

unforgettable

novbedlilia

hot

letcaine

much

uhomc

agressive

grevsiao

obscurity, darkness

curdiaosd

tall (feminine singular)

taal

quiet, shy

ocladal
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: opposites
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) sad
sttrie
19) selfish
eitagos
21) big, fat
odogr
23) pleasant, nice
aabeagrd|
25) bitter (plural)
amarags
27) obedient
obniedete
29) long (masculine)
Irgoa
31) healthy
allaesudb
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Date:

18)

bitter

riago

20)

short, brief

otcor

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

easy

clfai

unfriendly

scoari

arrogant

ogaertarn

ugly (masculine)

eof

kind

ablmae

the beginning

ciepro linpi
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 335f1

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = aburrido , 2 = atrevido , 3 = tonto , 4 = inolvidable , 5 = blanco , 6 = caliente , 7 = alegria, 8 = mucho , 9 = caros , 10 =
agresivo , 11 = traviesa , 12 = oscuridad , 13 = negro, 14 = alta , 15 = pesado, 16 = callado , 17 = triste , 18 = agrio , 19 =
egoista , 20 = corto , 21 = gordo , 22 = facil , 23 = agradable , 24 = arisco , 25 = amargas , 26 = arrogante , 27 = obediente ,
28 =feo, 29 = largo , 30 = amable , 31 = saludable , 32 = el principio
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